Date

12/09/
03

12/12/
03

12/13/
03

12/16/
03

12/19/
03

12/23/
03

12/26/
03

12/27/
03

12/30/
03

01/04/
04

01/06/
04
01/08/
04
01/10/

04

01/11/
04

01/13/
04
01/16/
04
01/18/
04
01/21/
04

01/23/
04

01/25/
04

Games for Coach Glick ana

Time

6:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

1:45 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

7:30 PM PST

9:00 PM PST

12:15 PM

PST

2:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

8:30 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

1:00 PM PST

Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Woodlawn
good counsel
notre dame (va)
st. albans (dc)
st.maria goretti
st. johns prospect hall
landmark christian (ga)
edgewater (fl)
dudley (nc)
St. Frances
Cardinal Gibbons
e. roosevelt
lake clifton
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
mt.st. joseph
st. john's newman (pa)
McDonogh
Calvert Hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Away
Scor
e

51
46
54
58
41
38
55
66
53
67
70
70
58
59
61
63
62
54
56

55

Home Team

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic
Calvert Hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti

IWeé-eIWustang Boys Basketball

Hom

Scor

58

56

70

69

61

69

62

54

64

79

71

58

70

52

60

58

78

58

57

45

Res
ult

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win



01/30/
04
02/01/
04
02/07/

04

02/08/
04

02/09/
04
02/11/
04
02/14/
04
02/15/
04

02/17/
04

02/21/
04
02/23/
04
02/27/

04

02/29/
04

03/01/
04
03/18/
04
03/19/
04
03/20/
04

12/01/
04

12/03/
04
12/04/
04
12/07/

04

12/08/
04

12/10/
04

12/11/
04

12/17/
04
12/18/
04

12/19/
04

12/23/
04

6:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

12:45 PM
PST

2:30 PM PST

145 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

145 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
towson catholic
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
cardinal dougherty (pa)
Loyola
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
St. Frances
Cardinal Gibbons
Calvert Hall
St. Frances
mt.st. joseph
st. joseph's prep (pa)
Bishop Walsh

dematha

national christian academy

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st. johns prospect hall
e. roosevelt

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

good counsel

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

75

60

49

53

61

63

67

31

75

59

45

57

68

36

55

46

70

62

64

103

54

62

75

53

71

62

83

64

St. Frances
Cardinal Gibbons
McDonogh

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st. johns prospect hall
Loyola

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

mt.st. joseph

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

hayfield (va)
coolidge (dc)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

northwestern-baltimore
riverdale baptist
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
notre dame (va)

national christian academy

Woodlawn

71

75

39

54

57

49

57

82

76

62

64

66

70

33

65

91

77

64

61

58

72

70

66

66

81

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win



12/27/
04
12/29/
04
12/30/

04

01/02/
05

01/04/
05
01/07/
05
01/09/

05

01/11/
05

01/13/
05

01/16/
05

01/21/
05

01/25/
05

01/28/
05

01/31/
05
02/01/
05
02/03/

05
02/06/
05
02/08/
05
02/11/
05
02/13/
05
02/16/
05
02/26/
05

4

7

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

145 PM PST

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic
Calvert Hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Loyola

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

St. Frances
Cardinal Gibbons

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

McDonogh

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti
mt.st. joseph

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

St. Frances

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

74

69

68

59

61

56

68

49

50

48

43

58

44

54

47

40

62

50

56

59

62

59

trinity episcopal (va)
don bosco (nj)
benedictine (va)
St. Frances
Cardinal Gibbons
McDonogh

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

mt.st. joseph

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Calvert Hall
st. johns prospect hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Loyola

McDonogh

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

56

64

69

68

53

66

58

45

52

69

45

46

39

62

45

38

57

57

58

52

64

36

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



