

Games for Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
12/09/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Woodlawn	51	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	Win
12/12/ 03	3:45 PM PST	good counsel	46	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	56	Win
12/13/ 03	1:45 PM PST	notre dame (va)	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	70	Win
12/16/ 03	6:00 PM PST	st. albans (dc)	58	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	69	Win
12/19/ 03	6:00 PM PST	st.maria goretti	41	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Win
12/23/ 03	5:00 PM PST	st. johns prospect hall	38	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	69	Win
12/26/ 03	7:30 PM PST	landmark christian (ga)	55	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	Win
12/27/ 03	9:00 PM PST	edgewater (fl)	66	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	54	Loss
12/30/ 03	12:15 PM PST	dudley (nc)	53	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	64	Win
01/04/ 04	2:30 PM PST	St. Frances	67	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	79	Win
01/06/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Cardinal Gibbons	70	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	71	Win
01/08/ 04	8:30 PM PST	e. roosevelt	70	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	Loss
01/10/ 04	7:00 PM PST	lake clifton	58	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	70	Win
01/11/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	59	towson catholic	52	Win
01/13/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Calvert Hall	60	Win
01/16/ 04	6:00 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	63	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	Loss
01/18/ 04	1:00 PM PST	st. john's newman (pa)	62	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	78	Win
01/21/ 04	6:00 PM PST	McDonogh	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	Win
01/23/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Calvert Hall	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	Win
01/25/ 04	1:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	55	st.maria goretti	45	Win

01/30/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	75	St. Frances	71	Win
02/01/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	60	Cardinal Gibbons	75	Loss
02/07/ 04	12:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	49	McDonogh	39	Win
02/08/ 04	2:30 PM PST	towson catholic	53	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	54	Win
02/09/ 04	5:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	st. johns prospect hall	57	Win
02/11/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	63	Loyola	49	Win
02/14/ 04	7:00 PM PST	cardinal dougherty (pa)	67	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	Loss
02/15/ 04	4:00 PM PST	Loyola	31	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	82	Win
02/17/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	75	mt.st. joseph	76	Loss
02/21/ 04	1:00 PM PST	St. Frances	59	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	Win
02/23/ 04	7:00 PM PST	Cardinal Gibbons	45	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	64	Win
02/27/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Calvert Hall	57	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	66	Win
02/29/ 04	4:00 PM PST	St. Frances	68	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	70	Win
03/01/ 04	6:00 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	36	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	33	Loss
03/18/ 04	6:30 PM PST	st. joseph's prep (pa)	55	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	65	Win
03/19/ 04	3:00 PM PST	Bishop Walsh	46	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	91	Win
03/20/ 04	3:45 PM PST	dematha	70	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	77	Win
12/01/ 04	6:00 PM PST	national christian academy	62	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	64	Win
12/03/ 04	7:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	64	hayfield (va)	61	Win
12/04/ 04	5:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	103	coolidge (dc)	58	Win
12/07/ 04	6:00 PM PST	st. johns prospect hall	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	72	Win
12/08/ 04	6:00 PM PST	e. roosevelt	62	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	70	Win
12/10/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	75	northwestern-baltimore	66	Win
12/11/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	53	riverdale baptist	66	Loss
12/17/ 04	3:45 PM PST	good counsel	71	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	81	Win
12/18/ 04	1:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	notre dame (va)	59	Win
12/19/ 04	4:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	83	national christian academy	77	Win
12/23/ 04	4:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	64	Woodlawn	54	Win

12/27/	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade	74	trinity episcopal (va)	56	Win
12/29/	5:30 PM PST	Mustang Boys Basketball Coach Glick and Meade	69	don bosco (nj)	64	Win
04 12/30/ 04	7:00 PM PST	Mustang Boys Basketball Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	68	benedictine (va)	69	Loss
01/02/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	59	St. Frances	68	Loss
01/04/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Cardinal Gibbons	53	Win
01/07/ 05	7:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	56	McDonogh	66	Loss
01/09/ 05	2:30 PM PST	towson catholic	68	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	Loss
01/11/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Calvert Hall	49	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Loss
01/13/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	50	mt.st. joseph	52	Loss
01/16/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Loyola	48	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	69	Win
01/21/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	43	Calvert Hall	45	Loss
01/25/ 05	5:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	st. johns prospect hall	46	Win
01/28/ 05	6:00 PM PST	St. Frances	44	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	39	Loss
01/31/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Cardinal Gibbons	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	Win
02/01/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	47	towson catholic	45	Win
02/03/ 05	6:00 PM PST	McDonogh	40	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	38	Loss
02/06/ 05	1:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	st.maria goretti	57	Win
02/08/ 05	5:30 PM PST	st.maria goretti	50	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	Win
02/11/ 05	6:00 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	58	Win
02/13/ 05	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	59	Loyola	52	Win
02/16/ 05	4:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	McDonogh	64	Loss
02/26/ 05	7:45 PM PST	St. Frances	59	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	36	Loss